STIEBEL ELTRON

UP 25-60-180

ACCESSORIES

The main features

Circulation pump, DHW circuit
3-stage electronic control

Inserts included in the delivery

Technical datasheet

PRODUCT-NO.: 056899




STIEBEL ELTRON

Type

Part no.

Technical data
Connection

Power consumption
Rated voltage

Installation length (centre distance)

UP 25-60-180

056899

G2

46/67/93 W

230V

180 mm

Technical datasheet



STIEBEI. EI.TRON Technical datasheet

Contact information

You have questions? We appreciate to help you:
Call +27 10 001 85 47 Write an email to info@stiebel-eltron.co.za

Installation information

Please ask your local power supply utility or a registered electrician to install
appliances that are not fully wired, i.e. ready to plug in. The electrician should
also be able to assist you with obtaining the agreement of the respective power
supply utility required for the appliance installation.



